

Achizitie Mat. instalatii termice- ABA Mures

I.D.: 44568337

Data publicarii 19.12.19 Coduri CPV 44161000-6

Pretul estimativ: 26.362,03 RON - 26.362,03 RON

Descriere: RADIATOR HOFMAN 22 600/1600 24 503.5 12084 RADIATOR HOFMAN 22 600/2000 1 665 665 RADIATOR HOFMAN 22 600/600 4 333 1332 RADIATOR UNILINE C22 500/2000 1 793 793 SET TERMOSTATIC COLT 1/2X1/2 ZTM08 FERRO 42 72 3024 CU RAC 15*1/2 FE 80 4.1 328 CU RAC 15*3/8 FE 46 4.1 188.6 CU RAC 15*1/2 FI 22 4.05 89.1 CU RAC 18*1/2 FI 2 5.9 11.8 CU TEAVA 15MM*0.7 150 13.2 1980 CU TEAVA 18MM*0.7 16 17.2 275.2 CU COT 15*90 II 250 4.05 1012.5 CU COT 15*90 IE 50 4.05 202.5 CU COT 15*45 II 40 4.05 162 CU COT 15*45 IE 25 4.05 101.25 CU MUFA 15 70 3.5 245 CU COT 18*90 II 6 6.2 37.2 CU COT 18*90 IE 4 6.2 24.8 CU TEU 18-15-18 4 6.2 24.8 CU RED 18-15 IE 6 6.2 37.2 DIBLU ALBASTRU 8*60 200 0.45 90 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 60 (500/CUT) 200 0.35 70 DIBLU ALBASTRU 10MM 200 0.35 70 HOLSURUB @ 5 X 50 (500/cut) 200 0.2 40 CU COLIER PLASTIC 15*2 130 1.5 195 CU COLIER PLASTIC 18*2 6 1.5 9 MUFA GEBO 1/2 FE 10 38 380 MUFA GEBO 1/2 FI 6 38 228 AL NIPLU 1/2 14 3.5 49 AL NIPLU 3/8 12 2.5 30 AL NIPLU RED 1/2-3/8 12 4 48 AL CAPAC 1/2 4 4.5 18 AL COT 3/8 II 8 4.8 38.4 AL COT 1/2 II 12 8.5 102 BUTELIE GAZ 190G KREATIV 6 7.2 43.2 CU PANZA CURATIRE 30 1.2 36 COSITOR ROLA 2MM 250G 10 63 630 PASTA DECAPANTA 250G KREATIV 6 62 372 TAIETOR TEAVA CUPRU 3-35 MM 1 78 78 LAMPA PTR LIPIT CU VALVA 7/16"K400 1 82 82 FIR LOCTITE 55 6 79.83 478.98 AL RED 1/2-3/8 7 3.5 24.5 MUFA GEBO 3/8X1/2 FE 12 38 456 MUFA GEBO 3/8X1/2 FI 4 38 152 AL CAPAC 3/8 8 3 24